BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Accessories -
Flexible Couplings
Flexible Shaft Couplings Description
To a  ach an encoder sha   to another rota  ng sha  , a coupling
device is needed. Because sha   run-out or endplay can result in
excessive loads on encoder bearings, BEPC recommends use of

25.00mm
32.00mm
Dim “X” Dim “Y” Dim “A” Dim “B” Use Order Code
40.00mm 12.00mm 12.00mm CPA/12/12
32.00mm 10.00mm 10.00mm CPA/10/10
25.00mm 32.00mm 10.00mm 6.00mm CPA/10/6
25.00mm 32.00mm 0.375” 0.375” CPA/S/S
25.00mm 32.00mm 0.375” 0.250” CPA/S/4
25.00mm 32.00mm 0.375” 6.00mm CPA/S/6
25.00mm 32.00mm 0.250” 0.250” CPA/4/4
20.00mm 28.00mm 6.00mm 6.00mm CPA/6/6
16.00mm 17.00mm 6.00mm 6.00mm HEL/6/6
25.00mm 32.00mm 10.00mm 0.250” CPA/10/4
Rubber Flexible Coupling Option
Here is a chart and Diagram showing our popular Rubber Flexible Couplings and the Dimension/Order Code
48.00mm
Dim “X” Dim “Y” Dim “A” Dim “B” Use Order Code